
                   August 2024            
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    
 

1 St. Alphonsus Liguori 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 

 

2 Ferial 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 

 

3 Marian Day  

9:00 a.m. Holy Hour & 
Confessions 
10:30 a.m. Mass  
11:30 a.m. Rosary Procession 
12:00 p.m. Tea & Coffee 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass  

4 Eighteenth Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
1:00 p.m. Church Tours 
 
 

5 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
6:30 p.m. Endow Group 
Meeting 
 

6 The Transfiguration of 

the Lord 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

7 Ferial 

8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 
Devotion 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament  
 
 
 

8 St. Dominic 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

9 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

10 St. Lawrence 

9:00 a.m. Mass Sung in Latin 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

11 Nineteenth Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
10:00 a.m. KOC BBQ 
11:00 a.m. Mass 
12:00 p.m. KOC BBQ 
1:00 p.m. Baptism 
 

12 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
6:30 p.m. Endow Group 
Meeting 
 

13 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
7:00 p.m. CWL Meeting 
 

14 St. Maximilian Kolbe 

8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 
Devotion 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament  
 
 

15 The Assumption of 

the Blessed Virgin Mary 
9:00 a.m. Morning Prayer 
& Rosary 
7:00 p.m. Solemn Mass for 
the Assumption 
 
 

16 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 
 

17 Ferial 

8:00 a.m. Young Adults Midland 
Pilgrimage 
4:00 p.m. - Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 

18 Twentieth Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass  
11:00 a.m. Mass 
1:00 p.m. Baptism 

19 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
6:30 p.m. Endow Group 
Meeting 
7:00 p.m. 4th Degree 
Meeting  
 

20 St. Bernard 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

21 St. Pius X 

8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 
Devotion 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament  
 
 

22 The Queenship of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
7:00 p.m. KOC Officers 
Meeting 
 
 

23 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 
 

24 St. Bartholomew 

9:00 a.m. Mass 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 
 
 

25 Twenty-First Sunday in 

Ordinary Time 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
11:00 a.m. Mass  
 
 
 

26 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
6:30 p.m. Endow Group 
Meeting 

27 St. Monica 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 

 

28 St. Augustine 

8:00 a.m. Perpetual Help 
Devotion 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
9:30 a.m. Adoration of the 
Blessed Sacrament  
 

 

29 The Passion of St. 

John the Baptist 
8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 
 

30 Ferial 

8:30 a.m. Morning Prayer 
9:00 a.m. Mass 

 

31 Ferial 

SSVP Basilica Conference 
Meeting 
4:00 p.m. Confessions 
5:15 p.m. Mass 
 
 

 



 
 

BASILICA OF OUR LADY IMMACULATE - PARISH EVENTS 2024 
 

JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024  MAY 2024 JUNE 2024 

      

 

JULY 2024 AUGUST 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024  OCTOBER 2024 NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 

 Sat. Aug.  3 - MARIAN 
DAY 
 
Sun. Aug. 4 – Basilica 
Tours 
 
Sun. Aug. 11 – KOC BBQ 
 
Sun Aug 11 – Baptisms 
 
Sat Aug 17 – Young Adults 
Midland Pilgrimage 
 
Sun Aug 18 – Baptisms 
 
Thur Aug 29 – Rosary of 
The Nations 
 
 
 

Sun. Sept 1 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sat. Sept. 7 - MARIAN DAY 
 
Sun. Sept 8 – Parish Picnic 
 
Sun Sept 8 – Baptisms 
 
Sat Sept 14 – Teams of Our Lady 
Mass and Social 
 
Sun Sept 15 – Baptisms  
 
Sat. Sept 21 – SSVP Particular 
Council Meeting 
 
Wed Sept 25 – RCIA Course 
Starts 7:00pm – 9:00pm  
 
Sat Sept 28 – SSVP Basilica 
Conference Retreat 
 
Mon Sept 30 – Reunion of Retired 
Founding Partners 
 

Sat. Oct. 5 -MARIAN DAY & REGINA 
CAELI TEA 
 
Sun. Oct 6 – Basilica Tours 
 
Sun Oct 6 – GSO Fall Concert  
 
Tues. Oct 8 – CWL Meeting 
 
Sun Oct 13 – Baptisms 
 
Sat Oct 19 – SSVP Particular Council 
Meeting 
 
Sun Oct 20 – Baptisms 
 
Mon Oct 21 – 4th Degree Meeting 
 
Sat Oct 26 – GARTL 50th Anniversary 
 
 

Sat Nov 2 – First Saturday 
Confessions – Mass Sung in 
Latin 
 
Sat Nov 2 – Diocesan Young 
Adults Vocation Evening 
 
Sun. Nov. 3 – Basilica Tour 
 
Fri Nov 8 – Wine Tasting Event  
 
Sun Nov 10 - Baptisms 
 
Mon Nov 11 – Parish Wreath at 
City Service 
 
Nov 12 – CWL Meeting 
 
Nov 16 – CWL Christmas 
Bazaar 
 
Nov 17 - Baptisms 
 
Sun Nov 24 – Parish Fall 
Dinner  

Sun. Dec. 1 – Basilica Tour 
 
Sat Dec 7 – First Saturday 
Confessions – Mass Sung in Latin  
 
Sun Dec 8 – Baptisms 
 
Sun Dec 8 – Edison Singers - 
Messiah 
 
Tues Dec 10 – CWL Meeting 
 
Sun Dec 15 – Bambinelli / Coffee 
Sunday 
 
Dec 15 – Baptisms 
 
Dec 20 – Guelph Chamber Concert 
– Messiah 
 
Christmas Schedule to follow soon 



 


